
LOT 3 DONOVAN WOODLANDS S/D

ORB WD 995-1701, CORR WD 1151-95

COPELAND WILLIE LEE/COPELAND EDITH
436 SW DONOVAN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-4S-16-03265-303

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

33416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/01/2019 KR 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

71,550
11,368
55,000

137,918
0

137,918
0

137,918
137,918

0

137,918

1151/0095 5/01/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIE LEE & EDITH CO

WILLIE LEE & EDITH 

0995/1701 9/15/2003 WD Q V 32,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

WILLIE LEE & EDITH 
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HX Base Yr

436 SW DONOVAN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,485 113.9000 107.07 158,999 1995 1995 0 0
AP
10 45.00 45.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1485

BAS 1,485 100 1,485 71,550

1,485 1,485 71,550

BAS= W55 S27 E55 N27$.

BAS

55

27

55

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 480

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,688

11,368

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


